ARRIS Touchstone® WTM652A/B/G – Home and
Small Office Gateway Technical Specification
Specifications
Physical
Operating Temperature °F (°C) 41 to 122 (5 to 50)
Operating Relative Humidity (Min-Max) 5-85% (Non condensing)
Storage Temperature °F (°C) -40 to 158 (-40 to 70)
Color Black

compatibility with third-party products described herein are subject to change without notice . Actual operating range may vary
according to environmental conditions at the time of use.
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
DOCSIS 2.0 Models PacketCable 1.0/1.5 Compliant E-MTA Integrated 100-240 VAC, 50/60 HZ Power supply with 6 foot power cord.
Includes Quick Install Guide, Ethernet Cable, and CD-ROM with users guide.c udes Qu c sta Gu de, t e et Cab e, a d CD O t use s gu de.
728994 Touchstone WTM652A/NA - NEMA 1 power plug - no battery backup capability.
780120 Touchstone WTM652A/CE - CEE 7/16 Euro power plug - no battery backup capability.
780122 Touchstone WTM652G/CE-0 - CEE 7/16 Euro power plug - battery capable but  no battery included.
780123 Touchstone WTM652G/CE-8  - CEE 7/16 Euro power plug - 2 cell, Li-Ion Battery Pack for up to 8 hours of battery
back-up.
728995 Touchstone WTM652G/NA-0 - NEMA 1 power plug - battery capable but  no battery included.
28996 T h WTM6 2G/NA 8 2 ll Li I B P k f 8 h f b b k728996 Touchstone WTM652G/NA-8  - 2  cell, Li-Ion Battery Pack for up to 8 hours of battery back-up.
Euro-DOCSIS 2.0
Models
Euro-PacketCable 1.0/1.5 Compliant E- MTA, Dual Mode Scanning,  Integrated 220/240 VAC, 50 HZ Power supply,
with 6 foot power cord. Includes Quick Install Guide, Ethernet Cable, and CD-ROM with users guide
780121 Touchstone WTM652B/DM - CEE 7/16 Euro power plug – No battery capability.
Accessories
721944 2-Cell, 2.4 Ah, Li-Ion Battery Pack for WTM652G (battery models)
718005 4-Cell, 4.4 Ah, Li-Ion Battery Pack for WTM652G (Battery models)y y
721198 North American NEMA 1-15 plug Power Cord, 6  foot
721197 European CEE 7/16 plug Power Cord, 6 foot
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
The capabilities, system requirements and/or compatibility with third-party products described herein are subject to change without notice. ARRIS, the ARRIS logo,
Auspice®, C3™, C4®, C4c™, Cadant®, C-COR®, CHP Max®, ConvergeMedia™, Cornerstone®, CXM™, D5™, Digicon®, Flex Max®, Keystone™, MONARCH®, n5™, nABLE™,
NSM™, nVision®, OpsLogic®, OpsLogic Service Visibility Portal™, PLEXiS®, PowerSense™, Regal®, ServAssure™, Service Visibility Portal™, TeleWire Supply®, TLX®,
Touchstone®, VoiceAssure™, VSM™, and WorkAssure™ are all trademarks of ARRIS Group, Inc. Other trademarks and trade names may be used in this document to
refer to either the entities claiming the marks and the names of their products. ARRIS disclaims proprietary interest in the marks and names of others. © Copyright
2009 ARRIS Group, Inc. All rights reserved. Reproduction in any manner whatsoever without the express written permission of ARRIS Group, Inc. is strictly forbidden.
For more information, contact ARRIS.
i iwww.arrisi.com
WTM652A-B-G_TS_19OCT09